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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

537

80

93

39

30

1

17

8

805

Millones ($)
3,123.22
2,415.47
625.20
489.83
182.44
6.00
340.63
42.76

7,225.55

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

YOLUMEN

BOGOTA

BOGOTS

POR SUCURSAL

W BOGOTS B2
B MEDELLIN FHA%
cALl 21%

B BARRANZUILLY 6 5%
W BUCARAMANGS 25

MBNERLES O.1%
B CARTAGENA L%
W PEREIRS 0&%

Total: 100
W BOGAOTA 1%
B MEDELLIN a5

call 1%

B BARRANCQUILLY R
W BUCARAMGNGA  3T%

MaNEALES 0.1%
B CARTAGENA 2.1%
[ PEREIRS 10
Total: 100 o
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